(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(80)	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(==		,-,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
,		
,		
	B.	





500085558025

02/19/07--01001--007 **160.00

07 FEB 16 PH 2: 40

07 FEB 16 PM 2: 46

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Auto Star Transpor	t & Logistics, LLC Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for	or filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol	lowing:
Johanna Cerva	INE son)
Auto Star Transport &	Logistics, LLC
700 W. Virginia Stre	et Apt 155
Tallahassee FL, 3230	24
(City/State and Z	PILLANASSE
(Name of Person) at (ea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Certificate of Status Certific	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration Section Re Division of Corporations Di P.O. Box 6327 Cl Tallahassee, FL 32314 26	reet/Courier Address gistration Section vision of Corporations ifton Building 61 Executive Center Circle llahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
AutoStar Transport & (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Com	LOGISTICS LLC pany" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Ma	niling Address:
700 W. Virginia St. 7 Apt 155 Tallahassee FL, 32304	100 W. Virginia St. 101 155 Tallahassee FL,82304
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Abusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the register	gent. You must designate an individual or another
Johanna Cervo	SSEE OF S
700 W. Virginic	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Man "MGRM" = M	nager Ianaging Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM		Johanna Cervone 700 W. Virginia St Apt Tallahassee FL132304	155
	<u> </u>		
	 .		
LE V: Effectiv	listed, the date mu	n the date of filing: est be specific and cannot be more than five b	(OPTION
LE V: Effective	ve date, if other than listed, the date mu date of filing.)	the date of filing: ast be specific and cannot be more than five b Compared to the specific and cannot be more than five be specific and cannot	SECRETARY O

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)